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2.2  Dimensions

Fig. 3

2.3  Technical data

Etech Mini

55-145

Model ( )Units

Technical data

ES015

Maximum water pressure (Psi)

Power at 120 VAC (Watts)

Voltage (VAC)

Capacity (Gallons)

Temperature range (°F)

Phases

Amperage (Amps)

Weight Unpacked (lbs)

1.5

17

 150

 1440

120 for each model

 1

12.0 for each model
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10.1" (256 mm)
4.1" 

(105 mm)

6.7" (170 mm)

10.9" (277 mm)

3.9" (100 mm)


